LED E27

E27 LED DimToWarm 806Im 2000-2800K Ra>80

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Elektrisch
System wattage:
Spanning:

Lichttechniek
Stopcontact:
Luminous flux:
Werkzaambheid:
Kleurtemperatuur:
Kleurweergave (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
levensduur:
Lichtverdeling:
Bundelhoek:

Controle/dimmen

Type:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Energie-efficiéntieklasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Kleur:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Diameter (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

830913
7021988309131

CE (Oom

10w
220-240V

E27 LED

806lm

81 Im/W
2000-2800K
Ra>80

SDCM: 6
L70/B50>50,000
Direct

190°

Faseafsnijding

Wit

110
60
0.1/0.09

63x63x 120

7021988309131
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